
BSC JV Boys @ Marshall

Independence Park

Sep. 24, 2020

76 Degrees
Results by Brian Leibfried

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Marshall                 31    3    4    7    8    9   12   17  20:06.7  1:11.6
  2 Worthington              41    1    2   11   13   14   15   16  20:05.3  3:46.0
  3 Windom                   58    5    6   10   18   19   20   21  20:46.2  2:04.9
Individuals
  ID#  PLACE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE

1. Marshall
  265     3  Dieken Hudson, 9           19:31.3    6:18
  269     4  Regnier Brett, 12          19:39.3    6:20
  267     7  Holcomb Kohen, 8           20:09.6    6:30
  270     8  Simon Isaac, 10            20:30.1    6:37
  271     9  Thor Samuel, 8             20:42.9    6:41
  266    12  Dunn Austin, 9             21:05.3    6:48
  306    17  Versaevel Carter, 11       21:30.8    6:56
Total Time = 1:40:33.2     Total Places = 31

2. Worthington
  281     1  bobb Mason, 11             17:31.9    5:39
  280     2  barber Ian, 10             19:29.0    6:17
  292    11  Ethan Malberg, 9           21:00.2    6:47
  286    13  knothe Kaleb, 9            21:07.5    6:49
  311    14  briones Oziel, 10          21:17.9    6:52
  318    15  Ramox Marco, 10            21:21.6    6:53
  285    16  hayenga Zach, 9            21:27.3    6:55
Total Time = 1:40:26.5     Total Places = 41

3. Windom
  277     5  Smith Charlie, 9           19:41.7    6:21
  276     6  Sammons Kade, 12           19:50.5    6:24
  278    10  Squires Zach, 11           20:55.2    6:45
  291    18  Caden Wiens, 12            21:36.6    6:58
  275    19  Kleven Caleb, 11           21:46.6    7:01
  272    20  Espenson Alex, 12          22:27.6    7:15
  274    21  Hunter Jared, 10           23:49.8    7:41
Total Time = 1:43:50.6     Total Places = 58
              TEAM
  ID#  PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE        TEAM         

Top

  281     1     1  bobb Mason, 11             17:31.9    5:39  Worthington          

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | Top

  280     2     2  barber Ian, 10             19:29.0    6:17  Worthington          
  265     3     3  Dieken Hudson, 9           19:31.3    6:18  Marshall             
  269     4     4  Regnier Brett, 12          19:39.3    6:20  Marshall             
  277     5     5  Smith Charlie, 9           19:41.7    6:21  Windom               
  276     6     6  Sammons Kade, 12           19:50.5    6:24  Windom               
  267     7     7  Holcomb Kohen, 8           20:09.6    6:30  Marshall             
  270     8     8  Simon Isaac, 10            20:30.1    6:37  Marshall             
  271     9     9  Thor Samuel, 8             20:42.9    6:41  Marshall             
  278    10    10  Squires Zach, 11           20:55.2    6:45  Windom               
  292    11    11  Ethan Malberg, 9           21:00.2    6:47  Worthington          
  266    12    12  Dunn Austin, 9             21:05.3    6:48  Marshall             
  286    13    13  knothe Kaleb, 9            21:07.5    6:49  Worthington          
  311    14    14  briones Oziel, 10          21:17.9    6:52  Worthington          
  318    15    15  Ramox Marco, 10            21:21.6    6:53  Worthington          
  285    16    16  hayenga Zach, 9            21:27.3    6:55  Worthington          
  306    17    17  Versaevel Carter, 11       21:30.8    6:56  Marshall             
  283    18        gordon Lance, 9            21:35.4    6:58  Worthington          
  291    19    18  Caden Wiens, 12            21:36.6    6:58  Windom               

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | Top

  275    20    19  Kleven Caleb, 11           21:46.6    7:01  Windom               
  307    21        Werner Chase, 9            21:48.3    7:02  Marshall             
  304    22        Morman Juehl, 9            21:49.8    7:03  Marshall             
  268    23        Regnier Garett, 9          21:50.9    7:03  Marshall             
  314    24        kinser Isaac, 8            22:02.3    7:07  Worthington          
  309    25        Bosma Brandon, 9           22:09.9    7:09  Worthington          
  317    26        pedersen Grant, 11         22:20.2    7:12  Worthington          
  272    27    20  Espenson Alex, 12          22:27.6    7:15  Windom               
  303    28        Marcus Van, 10             22:39.2    7:18  Marshall             
  274    29    21  Hunter Jared, 10           23:49.8    7:41  Windom               
  284    30        guizar Juan, 12            23:54.8    7:43  Worthington          
  315    31        Mulder Andrew, 9           24:23.9    7:52  Worthington          

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | Top

  289    32        Elias Jensen, 9            25:26.4    8:12  Windom               
  312    33        burns Quentin, 11          25:38.7    8:16  Worthington          
  313    34        gunndermen Tanner, 10      25:45.2    8:18  Worthington          
  319    35        salinas Casey, 11          25:49.0    8:20  Worthington          
  302    36        Hansonl Wyatt, 10          27:43.9    8:57  Marshall             

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | Top

  301    37        Felton Adan, 9             32:12.9   10:24  Marshall              
37 finishers among Open Men 
37 male finishers 
0 female finishers 
37 total finishers 
 

Return to home page.


